
Kathy Miller Liaison Home:

Appointed:3/2/2015 Email: kmiller@cityofmarshall.com

Julie Burke-Smith 221 N. Division Home: 789-2926

12/7/09-11/1/18 Email: julieburkesmith@aol.com

Tim Banfield 307 Division Work: 517-484-0230

9/1/00-11/1/18 Home: 781-7940

Email: banfieldb@aol.com

Susan Collins Home: 781-4335

1/17/05-11/1/17 222 N. Marshall Email: sujocol@aol.com

Lynne Meservey 215 N. Sycamore Home: 789-0113

11/1/11-11/1/17 Email: Lmeservey@msn.com

Jim Dyer 1118 O'Keefe Home 789-0469

11/16/15-11/1/18 Email: jdyer@jrlaf.com

Jim Zuck 812 Forest Home: 269-789-1182

05/21/12-11/1/16 Email: jzuck@marshallexcelsior.com

Matt Davis 708 Wright Lane Home: 781-5373

12/7/09-11/1/18 Email: biggfoot18@gmail.com

Matt Rodgers Home: 269-274-9654

3/2/15-11/1/17 623 Linden Email: rodgersmattd@sbcglobal.net

Lisa McNiff 314 N. Mulberry Work: 269-781-9851

10/7/13-11/1/16 Email: tortfeasor11@yahoo.com

Natalie Dean City Hall Work:  781-5183 x 1505

Director 323 W. Michigan Fax:  781-3835

Email: ndean@cityofmarshall.com

Elizabeth Renaud PSB Work:  781-3985 x 1501

Assistant 900 S Marshall Fax:  789-4628

Email: ERenaud@cityofmarshall.com

Updated 11/19/15

PLANNING COMMISSION: 3 Year Terms
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